Schitzengau Mittelmain

Jugend

6. Durchgang vom 08.02.2015

Klasse: Jugend A

SK Roden 1
Jonas Hofmann
Said Begovic
Fabian Kraus

KKS Altfeld 1

Lea Nitschky

Melanie Pfenning

Tina Gerberich
SV Neubrunn 2
Vivien Simic
Marius Lurz
Lorenz Deckert

. SK Roden 1

OV WN R

. SV Neubrunn 2

. Benjamin Roos
. Lissi Bauer
. Aischa malek

Melanie Pfenning

Fabian Kraus

. Luisa Kirchner

1
2
3
5. Jonas Hofmann
7
g. Milena Miller

. Lorenz Deckert
10. Christina Meckel
11. Marius Brunner

Lea Nitschky
13. vivien Simic
14. Yvonne Roos
15. said Begovic
16. Marius Lurz
17. Jonas Karl

18. Ssina Fiederling
19. Tina Gerberich
20. Yanneck Ulrich

. SV Bischbrunn 1
. SV Neubrunn 1

. KKS Altfeld 1
. SV Faulbach 1

: SV Faulbach 1

360
323
360

Marius Brunner
Luisa Kirchner
Jonas Karl

: SV Neubrunn 1

338
364
305

Lissi Bauer
Milena Miller
Christina Meck

: SV Bischbrunn 1

336
322
343

Benjamin Roos
Yvonne R0OS
Aischa Malek

oo
ON Voo

N
RROMMO

NO

SV Bischbrunn 1

SV Neubrunn

1

SV Bischbrunn 1

KKS Altfeld
SK Roden 1
SK Roden 1
SV Faulbach
SV Neubrunn
SV Neubrunn
SV Neubrunn
SV Faulbach
KKS Altfeld
SV Neubrunn

SV Bischbrun

SK Roden 1
SV Neubrunn
SV Faulbach
SV Neubrunn
KKS Altfeld
SV Faulbach

el

6398
6242
6139
6136
5722
5984

1066, 33
1040, 33
1023,17
1022,67
953,67
997,33

1043 :

1007 :

1001 :

382
368
364
364
360
360
357
352
343
341
338
338
336
326
323
322
313
310
305
266

1008

338
357
313

1061
368
352
341
1072
382

326
364

6. Durchgang vom 08.02.2015

Klasse: Jugend B

KKS Marktheidenfeld 1

valentin Heim
Lukas Laqua
Max Mihlmann

DJK Tiefenthal 1

: SK Roden 2

321
323
288

Jan Jungbauer
Luca Benkert
Julia Hartlieb

: SV Bischbrunn 2

932

: 895
303
306
286

: 900



SG Remlingen 1

Ssofia zorn _
Maximilian Schneider
Leonard Stenke

1. sV Dorfprozelten 1
2. SG Remlingen 1

3. SK Roden 2

4, KKS Marktheidenfeld 1
5. SV Bischbrunn 2

6. DIK Tiefenthal 1

1. Eva-Maria Laufenberg
2. Lukas vath

3. sofia zZorn

4. Maximilian Schneider
5. Lukas Laqua

6. valentin Heim

7. Alexander Seus

8. Tamara Hornig

9. Luca Benkert
10. Jan 3Jungbauer

Noah Spachmann

12. Leonard Stenke
13. Dominik Miller
14. Max MihTmann

15. Julia Hartlieb

16. Sebastian Leimeister
Julian vdth

Lukas vath
Julian vath

Sebastian Leimeister

: SV Dorfprozelten 1

332 Tamara Hornig
331 Eva-Maria Laufenberg
294 Alexander Seus

6 10 : 2 5759

6 10 : 2 5643

6 6 :6 5515

6 6 :6 5446

6 4 : 8 5363

5 0 : 10 -

SV Dorfprozelten 1
SV Bischbrunn 2

SG Remlingen 1

SG Remlingen 1

KKS Marktheidenfeld
KKS Marktheidenfeld
SV Dorfprozelten 1
SV Dorfprozelten 1
SK Roden 2

SK Roden 2

SV Dorfprozelten 1
SG Remlingen 1

KKS Marktheidenfeld
KKS Marktheidenfeld
SK Roden 2

SV Bischbrunn 2

SV Bischbrunn 2

959,83
940,50
919,17
907,67
893,83

957

338
334
332
331
323
321
316
315
306
303
303
294
289
288
286
283
283

334
283
283

: 969
315

338
316

6. Durchgang vom 08.02.2015

Klasse: Jugend C

SG Remlingen 2
Luca Philipp
Adrian Stenke
Fabian Forster

SV Faulbach 2

Kgl.priv.SsG Marktheidenfeld 1

Johannes Romisch
Christian PlaR
Silas winzenholler

. KKS Altfeld 2

. SV Lohr 1

. SG Remlingen 2
. SC Birkenfeld 1

VT WN R

. SV Faulbach 2

1. Tom Englert

: KKS Altfeld 2

Kgl.priv.SsG Marktheidenfeld 1

244
262
265

245
245
122

SV Lohr 1

Sebastian wolf
Andre wiesmann
Tina Gerberich

: SV Lohr 1

Jonas Donath
Tom Englert
Stefan Moser

: SC Birkenfeld 1

Aileen Salomon
Lukas Oechsner
Andre Kluhspie

12 :
10 :

REOONO

Ao
ONOYO
NO

S

5133
5166
4723
4244
3830

855,50
861,00
787,17
707,33
638,33

771

612

: 888

300
279
309

: 859
263
309
287
: 753
225

243
285

309 Ringe



Tina Gerberich
Pascal Albert

. Sebastian wolf

Stefan Moser

. Andre Kluhspies
. Andre wiesmann

Fabian Forster
Jonas Donath

. Adrian stenke
. Lukas Ritzler
. Christian Plal

Johannes RoOmisch

. Luca Philipp

. Lukas oOechsner

. Aileen Salomon

. Silas winzenholler

KKS Altfeld 2

KKS Altfeld 2

KKS Altfeld 2

SV Lohr 1

SC Birkenfeld 1

KKS Altfeld 2

SG Remlingen 2

SV Lohr 1

SG Remlingen 2

KKS Altfeld 2

Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1
Kgl.priv.SsG Marktheidenfeld 1
SG Remlingen 2

SC Birkenfeld 1

SC Birkenfeld 1

Kgl.priv.SsG Marktheidenfeld 1

309
302
300
287
285
279
265
263
262
255
245
245
244
243
225
122



